C7CQCAP-FRO-656-V _v5
All Specifications are subject to change.
Refer to www.jmawireless.com for the most current information.
+1 315-431-7100   |   customerservice@jmawireless.com
C7CQCAP-FRO-456-V _v1
Antenna Systems Group
C7CQCAP-FRO-456-V

Communication standard AISG 2.0
Control system PCU-1000
ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
C7CQCAP-FRO-456-VR 4F,HEX,CPol FRO 56° LB/HB 0-20°/0-12°EDT
919036 Optional bracket kit, 2-Point, 12deg D-tilt, for 4.5" OD Pole
OTHER ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
992100-CA013-SC AISG jumper cable, M/F, 1.3 meters
C7CQCAP-FRO-656-V _v5
All Specifications are subject to change.
Refer to www.jmawireless.com for the most current information.
+1 315-431-7100   |   customerservice@jmawireless.com
C7CQCAP-FRO-456-V_v1
C7CQCAP-FRO-456-V
1/22/2026 3
MECHANICAL VIEWS
C7CQCAP-FRO-656-V _v5
All Specifications are subject to change.
Refer to www.jmawireless.com for the most current information.
+1 315-431-7100   |   customerservice@jmawireless.com
C7CQCAP-FRO-456-V_v1
C7CQCAP-FRO-456-V
1/22/2026 4
STANDARD BRACKET KIT – 919011
OPTIONAL BRACKET KIT – 919036